dakyJabTeT KOMII OTEPHOI iHAKeHepil Ta ynpaBJIiHHS

ILLB

JlorinoBa Anacracis OneriBHa
IO3Bak FOmnis CepriieHa

I"anzs Pycnan CepriiioBud

IBanoB €Bren BacunboBuu
Muxaiinenko SIpocnaBa PomaniBHa
Kononenko Irop BitanifioBuu

3aika Kupuio BacunboBuu
baknanoB Omnekciii Bonongumuposuy
Bboaron Onexcanap OnekciiioBuy
Honenko Onekciit JImutpoBruY

Poii €Bren OnekcanapoBuy
Onedipenko IBan IropoBud
€MenbsiHeHKO AHacTacis €BreHiBHa
BouapoBa Mapis IropisHa

baryeBa Onexcanapa MukonaiBHa
Cxkpunbsauk Brnaaucnas HOpiiioBuu
Pucaii Innst CepriiioBuu

banarypa BrnagucnaB OnexkcannapoBuy
Cymmmucbkuit Enyapn Enyaprosuy
Kacesinenko Caitnana @uribepriBHa
apunenko Irop KoctsHtrnHOBHY
Crenenko Hikita CepriiioBuu
Ps3anoB €Breniit OnexciioBu4
Kamasnes Biagucnas IropoBud
YwMmanieB Aptbom OJeKkciiioBuY
TapanoBa Karepuna AnnpiiBHa
®okin [Imutpo CepriiioBuy
[Torynsit Bnagucnas Onerouu
Uyiiko AnTon CepriiioBuy

I'omiko I'ni6 OnexcanapoBuy

Penitunr

CTyneHTiB 1 kypcy
MIEPIIIOTO PIBHS BUIIOI OCBITH
CHEIIaTbHOCTI / HAIIPAMY
"Kioep0e3neka'
cemecTp: BecHa 2023

83.18
82.09
81.52
79.72
79.13
78.77
76.72
75.96
74.95
74.28
73.21
73.15
73.14
72.81
71.7

70.47
69.94
69.58
67.8

67.17
66.18
65.58
65.43
64.98
62.94
62.52
62.52
58.89
58.83
58.26

Peiitunr

I'pyna

KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2

JlonmatkoBa
iHpopMmaris



Timuenko Anna OneriBHa
[ynpenko Aprem BsuecnaBoBruy
JluavoBa Anwona BitaniiBaa
Ckypartko ApteM BitanmiioBuy
lNalinanoB Makcum OJiekcaHIpoBUY
I'op6au Mukwura CepriiioBuy
Bons6epr JleB AnapiiioBuy

Jlera fIlna MukonaiBHa

babenko €nmu3aBera CepriiBHa
Turapenko Brnagucnas BanepilioBuu
Mamnbues ['1i6 MakcuMoBu4
Jemuenko Brnagucnap BitamiioBud
Canenkin Jlaamio OnexcanapoBuY
Hemues Bsuecnas JImutpoBuy
lNonotsax Poman BagumoBuu
[urankos Jlamip €ropouu
Yerons [nns Iropouu

AHJpoHKIH ApTyp MukonaiioBuy
Kot Anna BonogumupiBHa
IlleBenes Januno MuxainoBuu
3axapoB Hikita BiaguciaBoBuy
buctpunpkuit lenuc OneroBuy
Jlocuncbkuit Makcum BikTopoBuu

Bapsanuns Jimutpo JleHucoBud

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3pPaxOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE pO3paxoBY€ETHCS

KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-2
KBIKC-22-1
KBIKC-22-1

TICIIS TEPMiHY
icCIIs TepMiHY
HicCIIs TepMiHY
ICIIs TEPMiHY
TICIIS TEPMiHY
HicCIIs TepMiHY
HicCIIs TepMiHY
ICIIs TEPMiHY
iCIIs TEPMiHY
HicIIs TepMiHy
HicCIIs TepMiHY
ICIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HiCIIs TepMiHY
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT

KOHTPAKT



